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Introducing
the 2018 Plato
calendar collection!
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2018 Pocket Planners

America the Beautiful
9781465097934

2018-2018 Two-vkear Planner

American Muscle Cars
9781465098023
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TWE-YEAR PLANNER

Bonnie Marcus
9781465097965
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Americas National Parks
9781465097941
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The 7 Habits of Highly Effective People
9781465097675

Gorgeous Gardens
9781465097989
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2016-2019 Two-Year Plan |N

Underwater Dogs Inspiration
9781465097972 9781465097958

Tropical Islands Kitten Cuddles
9781465097996 9781465098009

Yoga Kittens Puppy Pals
9781465098030 9781465098016
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2018 Square Wall Calendars
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America the Beautiful (Foil) Americas National Parks (Foil)
9781465091093 9781465097811

Lighthouses (Foil) American Flags (Foil)
9781465091352 9781465097804
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Claude Monets Water Lilies (Foil) One Direction (Foil)
9781465097828 9781465097880
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Taylor Swift (Foil) John Wayne (Foil)
9781465090997 9781465097859
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Marilyn Monroe (Foil) American Muscle Cars (Foil)
9781465091000 9781465091956

BOMB ormciaL 18.AM0NTH CALENDAR
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PLATO

Classic Ford Pickups (Foil) Corvette (Foil)
9781465091970 9781465091963
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2018 Square Wall Calendars

PraToy

Mustang (Foil)
9781465091987

SPORTS CARS

Sports Cars (Foil)
9781465092007

Tractors (Foil)
9781465091994
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18-HONTH
CALENDAR
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PLaTO

Jumbo Grid Large Print (Foil)
9781465096036
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The 7 Habits of Highly Effective People (Foil)
9781465097620

L MOMS

Busy Family Planner

201+ «18-Month Calendar
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Mom'’s Family Planner (Foil)
9781465098054



Farmers Almanac Gorgeous Gardens (Foil)
9781465098061 9781465091253

2018 s-monTHCALENDAR

Outhouses (Foil) Sunflowers (Foil)
9781465097897 9781465098047
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Wildflowers (Foil) Underwater Dogs (Foil)
9781465093684 9781465096760
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2018 Square Wall Calendars

2018 1s-wonTH caLINDAR

INSPIRATION

Inspiration (Foil) Motivation (Foil)
9781465097842 9781465091383

Psalms (Foil) A Perfect Storm (Foil)
9781465097903 9781465091086

Majestic Mountains (Foil) Outer Space (Foil)
9781465097873 9781465091437
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Sunsets (Foil)
9781465091444

BY THE SEA

2018 »-monTH caLknD:

By the Sea (Foil)
9781465091246
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| Love Cats (Foil)
9781465097835

Waterfalls (Foil)
9781465091475

I ROPICAL

ISLANDS.

Tropical Islands (Foil)
9781465091451
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Kitten Cuddles (Foil)
9781465091284
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2018 Square Wall Calendars

Kittens Puppieg

2018 re-mosncaenons

PLaTO

Kittens & Puppies (Foil) Yoga Cats Together (Foil)
9781465097866 9781465092014

2018 19-monmm cauenpan

PuppVy als

PrLaTo

Yoga Dogs Together (Foil) Puppy Pals (Foil)
9781465092021 9781465097910

H-MONTH CALENDAR

PrATO

Baby Animals (Foil) Magnificent Horses (Foil)
9781465091215 9781465091376
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Humminghbirds (Foil) Tigers (Foil)
9781465098078 9781465097927

Sales Contact/
Specifications

USA

Plato Calendars

201 Continental Blvd., Suite 200
El Segundo, CA 90245 USA

(1) 310 607 9010

Toll Free: 800 777 7812
www.platocalendars.com
sales@platocalendars.com

CANADA

Plato Calendars

55 Cork Street East, Suite 307
Guelph ON N1H 2W7, Canada

(1) 519 821 8882

Canada Toll Free: 1 888 254 5842
sales@browntrout.ca

2018 Monthly Pocket Planners

MSRP: US: $5.99 CAN: $7.99
Size: 3.5” x 6.5” (8.9cm x 16.5cm) Portrait
Pages: 64 interior pages® plus 4-page cover

Full color printing.* Saddle-stitch binding with clear
plastic wraparound cover.

*Some titles vary in date range and color.
Product dimensions and specifications may vary.

2018 Monthly Square Wall Calendars

MSRP: US: $14.99 CAN: $18.99

Size: 12" x 12" (30.5cm x 30.5cm) Square

Pages: 24 interior pages plus 4-page cover
(12-month calendar, plus 6-month
planner page)

Full color printing throughout. High-quality, gloss,
FSC paper.

Product dimensions and specifications may vary.
Canadian MSRPs may vary.

Availability of all titles subject to change. All cover images and designs also subject to change. 13



Index

A

America the Beautiful - Pocket Planner
America the Beautiful - Square Wall
American Flags - Square Wall

American Muscle Cars - Pocket Planner
American Muscle Cars - Square Wall
Americas National Parks - Pocket Planner
Americas National Parks - Square Wall

B

Baby Animals - Square Wall
Bonnie Marcus - Pocket Planner
By the Sea - Square Wall

C

Classic Ford Pickups - Square Wall
Claude Monets Water Lilies - Square Wall
Corvette - Square Wall

F

Farmers Almanac - Square Wall

G

Gorgeous Gardens - Pocket Planner
Gorgeous Gardens - Square Wall

H

Hummingbirds - Square Wall

| Love Cats - Square Wall
Inspiration - Pocket Planner
Inspiration - Square Wall

J

John Wayne - Square Wall
Jumbo Grid Large Print - Square Wall

K

Kitten Cuddles - Pocket Planner
Kitten Cuddles - Square Wall
Kittens & Puppies - Square Wall

L

Lighthouses - Square Wall
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9781465097934
9781465091093
9781465097804
9781465098023
9781465091956
9781465097941
9781465097811

9781465091215
9781465097965
9781465091246

9781465091970
9781465097828
9781465091963

9781465098061

9781465097989
9781465091253

9781465098078

9781465097835
9781465097958
9781465097842

9781465097859
9781465096036

9781465098009
9781465091284
9781465097866

9781465091352

M

Magnificent Horses - Square Wall
Majestic Mountains - Square Wall
Marilyn Monroe - Square Wall
Mom's Family Planner - Square Wall
Motivation - Square Wall

Mustang - Square Wall

O

One Direction - Square Wall
Outer Space - Square Wall
Outhouses - Square Wall

P

Perfect Storm, A - Square Wall
Psalms - Square Wall

Puppy Pals - Pocket Planner
Puppy Pals - Square Wall

S

7 Habits of Highly Effective People, The

- Pocket Planner

7 Habits of Highly Effective People, The

- Square Wall
Sports Cars - Square Wall
Sunflowers - Square Wall
Sunsets - Square Wall

T

Taylor Swift - Square Wall
Tigers - Square Wall

Tractors - Square Wall

Tropical Islands - Pocket Planner
Tropical Islands - Square Wall

U

Underwater Dogs - Pocket Planner
Underwater Dogs - Square Wall

W

Waterfalls - Square Wall
Wildflowers - Square Wall

Y

Yoga Cats Together - Square Wall
Yoga Dogs Together - Square Wall
Yoga Kittens - Pocket Planner

9781465091376
9781465097873
9781465091000
9781465098054
9781465091383
9781465091987

9781465097880
9781465091437
9781465097897

9781465097903
9781465097903
9781465098016
9781465097910

9781465097675

9781465097620
9781465092007
9781465098047
9781465091444

9781465090997
9781465097927
9781465091994
9781465097996
9781465091451

9781465097972
9781465096760

9781465091475
9781465093684

9781465092014
9781465092021
9781465098030
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